Chanpi onshi p Team Report
USDAA Trial 4/28/2017

Chanpi onshi p Overal |l Standi ngs

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Livin On A Prayer (Team #07)
Rhyze 48.00 40.43 39.00 38. 60 U151363 C. Turner
Bant er 45. 00 E 52. 00 E U149636 I . Hooper
Phl ox 53.00 30.48 52.00 34.15 U146557 K. Seiter
Sub- Tot al s 146.00 170.91 143.00 202.75 81.03
1.30 300 1.30 390 450
Tot al 189.80 129.09 185.90 187.25 368.97 1061.01
2 Konoly Liam Scout (Team #05)
Li am 52.00 31.39 52.00 38.76 U142492 D. Paul
Konol y 50.00 38.98 47.00 39.79 u142284 K. Seiter
Scout 37.00 E 20. 00 E ul44021 K. Cerpiszew
Sub- Tot al s 139.00 170.37 119.00 208.55 86. 62
1.30 300 1.30 390 450
Tot al 180.70 129.63 154.70 181.45 363.38 1009. 86
3 Fixxed Fur Fun (Team #03)
Ri co 21.00 E 44. 00 50. 22 U140041 P. Gavet
Fi xx 40.00 55.09 51.00 46.20 U139696 R Huey
Lydi a 43.00 52.87 44. 00 53. 32 ul44111 T. Gage
Sub- Tot al s 104.00 207.96 139.00 149.74 96.87
1.30 300 1.30 390 450
Tot al 135.20 92.04 180.70 240.26 353.13 1001.33
4 W Herd BEwe (Team #12)
Ellie 27.00 39.09 46. 00 53. 96 u134067 K. Barnhart
Qi d 48.00 37.85 47.00 33.51 U136674 B. Mller
Kenzi e 28. 00 E 38. 00 E u149187 K. Cerpiszew
Sub- Tot al s 103.00 176.94 131.00 217.47 84. 87
1.30 300 1.30 390 450
Tot al 133.90 123.06 170.30 172.53 365.13 964.92
5 Having A Parti Wth The Eskies (Team #04)
Chaser 44. 00 46. 26 46. 00 E U510881 J. Rokosz
Vi va 32.00 E 39.00 45.44 U143751 L. Ancona
Tweek 45.00  48. 47 46.00 47.49 U143750 J. Kessel
Sub- Tot al s 121.00 194.73 131.00 222.93 95.24
1.30 300 1.30 390 450
Tot al 157.30 105.27 170.30 167.07 354.76 954.70
6 Lilac PD Spark (Team #06)
PD 39.00 36.02 54. 00 E U512030 S. Bricker
Lil ac 49. 00 31.59 45. 00 35. 69 U152554 N. Pessoa
Spar k 44.00 40.75 34.00 E U142773 A. Ranmsay
Sub- Tot al s 132.00 108.36 133.00 295.69 222.95
1.30 300 1.30 390 450
Tot al 171.60 191.64 172.90 94.31 227.05 857.50
7 Tri-ing To Q (Team #10)
Rat chet 33.00 E 13.00 42.46 Ug12796 N. Cush
Cooper 39. 00 41. 54 41. 00 54. 05 U149732 J. Kurian
Zam 37.00 38.65 22.00 35.18 A149535 D. Stai vecki
Sub- Tot al s 109. 00 180. 19 76.00 131.69 272.32
1.30 300 1.30 390 450

Tot al 141.70 119.81 98.80 258.31 177.68 796.30
-1-



Summary Report (cont.)
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8 Victorious Secret (Team #11)

Ki t 38. 00 E 11. 00
Ruby 66. 00 E 52.00
Rosie Cotton 39.00 60. 05 46. 00
Sub- Tot al s 143. 00 260.05 109.00
1.30 300 1.30
Tot al 185. 90 39.95 141.70
9 Bordered By Gold (Team #02)
Bliss 43. 00 67. 05 7.00
Pl enty 36. 00 38. 06 11. 00
Z 37.00 28.62 52.00
Sub- Tot al s 116. 00 133.73 70. 00
1.30 300 1.30
Tot al 150. 80 166. 27 91. 00
10 Red, Wiite and Bl ue (Team #09)
Ferris 47. 00 48. 72 46. 00
Hul a 45. 00 E 15. 00
Vilya 46. 00 E 14. 00
Sub- Tot al s 138.00 248.72 75. 00
1.30 300 1.30
Tot al 179. 40 51. 28 97.50
11 A Sheila, A Fraulein & A Priest Wl k
Sully 30. 00 E 8. 00
Xarya 34. 00 E 8. 00
Evi e 37.00 E 44. 00
Sub- Tot al s 101. 00 300.00 60. 00
1.30 300 1.30
Tot al 131. 30 0. 00 78. 00
12 Me, Myself & | (Team #08)
Renus 35. 00 E 15. 00
Sub- Tot al s 35.00 300.00 15. 00
1.30 300 1.30
Tot al 45. 50 0. 00 19. 50
Overall Top Individua
224. 06 Rosie Cotton B. Mller
252. 34 Tweek J. Kesse
236.91 Lydia T. Gage
176. 86 Viva L. Ancona
170. 74 Chaser J. Rokosz
172.18 Ferris D. Stevenson
164. 28 Ri co P. Gavet
147. 34 Ratchet N. Cush
138. 28 Renus D. Stevenson

768. 05 or BETTER)
43. 38
E
56. 39
229.77 248.42
390 450
160.23 201.58 729.36
41. 23
36.72
E
207.95 368.95
390 450
182.05 81.05 671.17
E
E
42. 39
302.39 223.80
390 450
87.61 226.20 641.99
Into A Bar (Team #01)
E
E
E
390.00  98.37
390 450
0.00 351.63 560.93
56. 72
316.72 430.02
390 450
73.28 19.98 158. 26
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Ul47259
U148150
Ul46149

U143208
U149838
U150258

U139406

=0 @ > wn

r

W | kes
Scri pko
MIler

Cl osson
Cl osson
Barry

St evenson
Ancona
MIIler

Mor gan
Gr eenhol t
Modi ca

St evenson



Summary Report (cont.)

301. 87 Phl ox K. Seiter
284.92 Lil ac N. Pessoa
277.33 Komoly K. Seiter
231.85 Hlie K. Barnhart
295. 05 Liam D. Paul
282.14 Qid B. MIler
247.01 Fi xx R Huey
238. 41 Cooper J. Kurian
264. 07 Rhyze C. Turner
187.08 Z M Barry
160. 65 Spark A. Ransay
126.10 Banter |. Hooper



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

25 secs
Ar mband

24006
24008
24003
24010
24011
24015

25 secs
Ar mband

22022
22044
22004
22030
22033
22006
22021
22028
22042
22020

25 secs
Ar mband

20016
20019
20001
20006
20005
20014
20018
20010

28 secs
Ar mband

16001

Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Call Nare Ti e
Rhyze 35. 93
Bant er 33.90
Spar k 31.45

Z 35. 26
Xarya 35.94

Sul |y 29.76
Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Call Nare Ti e

Li am 32. 65
Qid 34.98
Vilya 31. 38
Bliss 30. 39

Fi xx 32.74
Cooper 36. 52
Zam 33. 14

Evi e 33.56
Scout 34. 10

Pl enty 35. 09
Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Call Nare Ti e

Ruby 31. 49

Phl ox 34.11
Konol y 34.53

Lil ac 31.18

PD 33. 62

Ki t 34. 05
Kenzi e 34.15
Ellie 32. 47
Gam 17 secs Qutoff:
Call Nare Ti e
Ferris 39.10

Friday, April 28, 2017
Team Gamblers

40. 80 pts

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
2 0 3
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1 2 1
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41. 36 pts

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
0 2 2
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47.88 pts

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
1 2 2
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2 0 5
1 2 2
1 1 2
2 1 2
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38.25 pts

7Pt 5Pt 3Pt
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6
9
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1Pt Gambl e
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Franci sco Berjon

Scor e

48
45
44
37
34
30

Franci sco Berjon

Scor e

52
48
46
43
40
39
37
37
37
36

Franci sco Berjon

Scor e

66
53
50
49
39
38
28
27

Franci sco Berjon

Scor e

47
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ed
ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
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2 16014 Hul a 32.35
3 14002 Lydi a 41. 58
4 16016 Remnus 38. 68
16002 Rat chet 38. 56
16012 Ri co 44. 68
Open: 28 secs Gam 17 secs QCut
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me
1 14009 Tweek 36.73
2 14004 Chaser 42. 09
3 14001 Vi va 35.53
pen: 30 secs Gam 19 secs QCut
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me
1 10012 Rosi e Cotton 38. 06
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

PR NN P

OO OO

of f: 38.25 pts
7Pt

N

SPt

o

of f: 33.15 pts
7Pt

34

17
50. 0%

SPt

0

2 8 19
4 5 12
2 6 9
2 5 15
2 5 3

14 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 8 22
4 9 9
3 7 9

10 inch Judge
3Pt 1Pt

45 Qualified
43 Qualified
35
33
21

Franci sco Berjon

Scor e

45 Qualified
44 Qualified
32

Franci sco Berjon
Ganbl e

Scor e

39 Qualified



Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff: 40.40
Arnband Call Nane
22044 Qid
22021 Zam
22020 Pl enty
22022 Li am
22030 Bliss
22004 Vilya
22033 Fi xx
22006 Cooper
22042 Scout
22028 Evi e

er Cutoff: 42.02
Arnband Call Nane
20019 Phl ox
20006 Lil ac
20001 Konol y
20014 Kit

20010 Ellie
20016 Ruby
20005 PD

20018 Kenzi e

er Cutoff: 44.38
Arnband Call Nane
24006 Rhyze
24015 Sul |y
24008 Bant er
24010 Z

24011 Xarya
24003 Spar k

er Cutoff: 52.25
Arnband Call Nane
14001 Vi va

22 inch Judge:

Ti me

33.
35.
36.
33.
36.
42.
36.
50.
41.
60.

20 inch Judge:

Ti me

34.
33.
39.
33.
48.
37.
43.
43.

24 inch Judge:

Ti me

38.
49.
46.
39.
39.
44.

14 inch Judge:

Ti me

45.

51
18
72
76
23
39
20
05
73
73

15
69
79
38
96
46
23
75

60
80
43
57
12
55

44

Friday, April 28, 2017

Team Standard

TRl ts R
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TRl ts R
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Franci sco Berjon

S
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Franci sco Berjon
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Franci sco Berjon
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Franci sco Berjon
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E

E
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=

Scor e

33.51 Qualified
35.18 Qualified
36.72 Qualified
38.76 Qualified
41. 23
42. 39
46. 20
54,05
Elim
Elim

Scor e

34.15 Qualified
35.69 Qualified
39.79 Qualified
43. 38
53.96
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

38.60 Qualified
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

45. 44 Qualified



2 14009 Tweek 47. 49
14004 Chaser 44,58
Qualifier Cutoff: 64.84 10 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 10012 Rosi e Cotton 56. 39
Qualifier Cutoff: 55.96 16 inch
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e
1 16002 Rat chet 42. 46
2 16012 Ri co 48. 22
3 14002 Lydi a 53. 32
4 16016 Remnus 46. 72
16001 Ferris 58. 99
16014 Hul a 46. 03
Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng: 34
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Number of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified: 41.2%

Judge:
TFIts

Judge:
TFI ts

Franci sco Berjon

Franci sco Berjon

o

R

0

R

ol eoNoNoll o]

o

S

0

S

OO NOOO

o

OO OO oo

E

0

E

PP, OOOO

47.49 Qualified
Elim

Scor e

56.39 Qualified

Scor e

42.46 Qualified
50.22 Qualified
53.32 Qualified
56. 72
Elim
Elim



Open:

Pl ace

N

Open:

Pl ace

A WN PP

Open:

Pl ace

1

Open:

Pl ace

OO0~ WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

55 secs
Ar mband

14004
14009
14001

55 secs
Ar mband

16001
14002
16012
16014
16016
16002

60 secs
Ar mband

10012

50 secs
Ar mband

20005
20019
20016
20001
20010
20006
20018
20014

50 secs
Ar mband

24010

QCut of f:

Call Nane
Chaser
Tweek

Vi va

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Ferris
Lydi a

Ri co

Hul a
Renus

Rat chet

QCut of f:

Call Nane

39.10 pts 14 inch
Ti me

43.
52.
53.

37.96 pts 16 inch
Ti me

50.
59.

60
26
No
No

39.10 pts 10 inch

Ti me

45
55
58

Ti me
Ti me

Rosi e Cotton 54. 17

QCut of f:

Call Nane
PD

Phl ox
Ruby
Konol y
Ellie
Li |l ac
Kenzi e
Ki t

Cut of f:

Call Nane

4

44.76 pts 20 inch

Ti me

49.
48.
51.
59.
44,
37.
42.
No

44.20 pts 24 inch

Ti me

43.

72
08
39
73
87
80
20
Ti me

39

Friday, April 28, 2017

Team Snooker

RC1

1+6
1+6
1+7

RC1

1+6
1+4
1+4
1+7
1+7
1+4

RC1

1+6

RC1

1+7
1+7
1+4
1+7
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4

RC1

1+7

Judge:

Franci sco Berjon

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

1+4
1+4
1+4  1+4

Franci sco Berjon

27
27
14

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6

Judge:

1+4
1+6  1+4
1+6  1+4

1+0

Franci sco Berjon

27
20
20
0
0
0

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6

Judge:

1+4

Franci sco Berjon

27

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+5

Judge:

146 1+4
1+4 1+4
1+7 1+4
146 1+4
1+4

1+3

1+4 1+4

Franci sco Berjon

27
27
27
20
27
27
14

0

RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+6
-1-

1+4  1+4

27

Scor e

46
46
39

Scor e

46
44
44
15
15
13

Scor e

46

Scor e

54
52
52
47
46
45
38
11

Scor e

52

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



w N

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

To

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

24008
24006
24003
24011
24015

50 secs
Ar mband

22022
22033
22044
22028
22006
22021
22042
22004
22020
22030

tal Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Nunber of Dogs Absent:
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Nunber of Dogs Not Scor ed:
of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

Tot al

Nunber

Bant er
Rhyze
Spar k
Xarya
Sul |y

Cut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Li am
Fi xx
Qid
Evi e
Cooper
Zam
Scout
Vilya
Pl enty
Bliss

56.

No

40.
20.

No

42.50 pts 22 inch
Ti me

§6565RrRE3E

99
Ti me
28
53
Ti me

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
1+6

RC1

. 66 1+7
i 1+4
.49 1+0
.08 1+4
.03 1+4
.11 1+6
Ti me 1+0
. 87 1+6
Ti me 1+4
Ti me 1+6

34

0

0

0

18

52. 9%

1+6
1+6
1+6

1+0

1+4
1+4
1+4

Judge:
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+3
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+0

1+4
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+6
1+4

1+4

1+4
1+4

Franci sco Berjon

1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+4
1+0
1+4

27
14
14

o

27
27
27
20
20

0

2
0
0
0

52
39
34

oo

Scor e

52
51
47
44
41
22
20
14
11

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Friday, April 28, 2017
Team Jumpers

Qualifier Cutoff: 69.05 10 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Place Arnband Call Name Ti e TFlts R S F E Score

1 10012 Rosi e Cotton 58.05 1 0 0 0 60.05 Qualified

Qualifier Cutoff: 53.19 14 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 14004 Chaser 44, 26 1 0 0 0 46. 26 Qualified
2 14009 Tweek 48, 47 0 0 0 0 48. 47 Qualified

14001 Vi va No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim

Qualifier Cutoff: 58.41 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 16001 Ferris 46. 72 1 0 0 0 48.72 Qualified
2 14002 Lydi a 50. 87 1 0 0 0 52.87 Qualified
16002 Rat chet No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16012 Ri co No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
16014 Hul a No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
16016 Renus No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 37.60 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 20019 Phl ox 30. 48 0 0 0 0 30.48 Qualified
2 20006 Lil ac 31.59 0 0 0 0 31.59 Qualified
3 20005 PD 31.02 0 1 0 0 36.02 Qualified
4 20001 Konol y 38.98 0 0 0 0 38.98
20010 Ellie 39. 09 0 0 0 0 39. 09
20018 Kenzi e No Ti nme 0 0 0 1 Elim
20014 Ki t No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
20016 Ruby No Ti ne 0 0 0 1 Elim
Qualifier Cutoff: 41.13 22 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Arnband Call Nanme Ti me TFl ts R S F E Scor e
1 22022 Li am 31. 39 0 0 0 0 31.39 Qualified



2 22044 Qid 35.
3 22020 Pl enty 38.
4 22021 Zam 36.
22006 Cooper 41.
22033 Fi xx 41.
22030 Bliss 62.
22028 Evi e 60.
22042 Scout 49.
22004 Vilya 51.

Qualifier Cutoff: 32.91

Place Arnband Call Nane Ti me
1 24010 Z 28.
2 24006 Rhyze 40.
3 24003 Spar k 36.

24011 Xarya 39.
24015 Sul |y 36.
24008 Bant er 45,

85
06
65
54
09
05
09
01
31

62
43
75
42
89
78

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

24 inch Judge:
TFI ts

OO WOMNOPF O

OO ONOO

P OOFRPNOOOO

Franci sco Berjon

R S

OO OO oOOo

OO OO0 O0OO0OOoOOo

OO OO oo

P RPPOOOOOO

PR, PFPOOO

37.85 Qualified
38.06 Qualified
38.65 Qualified
41.54
55. 09
67. 05
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

28.62 Qualified
40. 43
40. 75
Elim
Elim
Elim



Al'l  Judge: Francisco Berjon
Pl ace Team Nane Ti e
1 Livin' On A Prayer 81.03
2 W Herd Ewe 80. 87
3 Konol y Li am Scout 77.62
4 Having A Parti W.. 95.24
Fi xxed Fur Fun 92. 87
A Sheila, A Frau... 91.37
Lil ac PD Spark 72.95
Red, White and Blue 73. 80
Vi ctorious Secret 93.42
Tri-ing To Q 118. 32
Bordered By Gold 68. 95
Me, Myself & I 30. 02

Tot al
Tot al

Tot al
Tot al

Nunber

Nunber of Teans Show ng:
of Teans Absent:

Friday, April 28, 2017

12
0

Nunber of Teans Wthdrawn: O
of Teans Not Scored: 0

Nunber

Team Relay
R S
0 0
2 0
2 1
0 0
2 0
1 1
0 0
0 0
0 1
2 0
0 0
0 0

Tm

OO OO0 O0OO0OO0O0OO0OOoOOo

m

ONPFPRFRPPFPPFPOOOOOO

o

NOOOOOOOOOOoOOo

Sco

81.
84.
86.
95.
96.
98.

222.
223.
248.
272.
368.
430.

re

03
87
62
24
87
37
95
80
42
32
95
02



Versatility Overall

St andi ngs

Versatility Team Report

USDAA Tri al

4/ 28/ 2017

48. 53
300
251. 47

51.31
300
248. 69

54.11
300
245. 89

66. 22
300

Team Ganbl er sJunpers Snooker Standard Relay Tota
1 Baxter's Good Karnma (Team #1)
Kar ma 56. 00 50. 25 41. 00 E
Baxt er 59.00 43.50 53.00 40.73
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 93.75 94.00 170.73
1.30 200 1.30 260
Tot al 149.50 106.25 122.20 89. 27
2 The Big Apple G rcus! (Team #7)
Pi 42.00 38.41 48. 00 38. 33
Sequel 64.00 32.50 26. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 106. 00 70.91 74.00 168. 33
1.30 200 1.30 260
Tot al 137.80 129.09 96. 20 91. 67
3 Don't EIn Relay (Team #4)
Allie 67.00 36.09 52.00 40.30
G ock 48. 00 E 45. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 115.00 136.09 97.00 170.30
1.30 200 1.30 260
Tot al 149. 50 63.91 126.10 89. 70
4 Bl ack Ops (Team #2)
Kash 40. 00 E 49.00 45.64
Ace 37.00 E 44. 00 54. 33
Sub- Tot al s 77.00 200.00 93. 00 99. 97
1.30 200 1.30 260
Tot al 100. 10 0.00 120.90 160.03
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5 Posh Soozie (Team #6)

Posh 42.00 38.72
Soozi e 46. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 88.00 138.72
1.30 200
Tot al 114. 40 61. 28
6 The Dragon's Roar (Team #8)
Phire 45. 00 68. 55
Zeke 45.00 35.14
Sub- Tot al s 90.00 103.69
1.30 200
Tot al 117. 00 96. 31
7 Flirt DeWalt (Team #5)
Flirt 10. 00 E
DeVial t 63.00 31.95
Sub- Tot al s 73.00 131.95
1.30 200
Tot al 94. 90 68. 05
8 Blues Sisters (Team #3)
Solo 6 44. 00 E
Pi pi t 56. 00 E
Sub- Tot al s 100. 00 200. 00

46. 00 40. 31
7.00 50. 06
53. 00 90. 37
1.30 260
68.90 169. 63
46. 00 47.61
53. 00 E
99.00 177.61
1.30 260
128. 70 82. 39
1.00 58. 33
41. 00 36. 53
42.00 94. 86
1.30 260
54.60 165.14
1.00 E
8. 00 34. 46
9.00 164. 46

-1-

233.78

524. 31 or

217.03
300
82.97

231. 86
300
68. 14

300. 00
300
0. 00

194. 96

U135910

U509868
718. 69

U146986

U143374
703. 45

R808842

U135504
675. 10

U141070

U512352
614. 81
BETTER)

U138318

U128260
497. 18

U138952

U506255
492. 54

U142275

u146721
382. 69

U139417

U139579

L. Bl ackson
D. Nol an

L. Stein
D. Kubi chko

C. Turner
K. Seiter

T. Elison
B. Jani cek

kkhkkhkhkhkhkhhhkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkk*x

J. Rokosz
J. Kessel
J. Mento

J. Bonsignore

C. Madeiros
V. WMadeiros

J. Kat zwi nkel
E. Maylott



Overal |

291.
232.

265.
148.

192.
85.

308.
178.
175.

296.
270.
200.
184.

37
14

37
84

26
97

31
74
85

72
26
06
50

Tot al

Top | ndi

Baxt er
Phire

Posh
Soozi e

Zeke
Flirt

Alie
Pi pit
Kar ma

DeVial t
P
Kash
Seque

1.30 200

130. 00 0. 00

vi dual

D. Nol an

J. Mento

J. Rokosz
J. Kessel

J. Bonsignore
C. Madeiros
C. Turner

E. Maylott
L. Bl ackson
V. WMadeiros
L. Stein

T. Elison
D. Kubi chko

Summary Report (cont.)

1.30
11.70

260 300
95.54 105.04

342. 28



Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

1

25 secs
Ar mband

P20005
P20021
P20018
P20011
P20008
P20013

25 secs
Ar mband

P16008
P16003
P16005
P20004

25 secs
Ar mband

P14001
P14004

28 secs
Ar nband

P12011
P12010

30 secs
Ar mband

P0O8002

Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Call Nanme Ti e
Sequel 35. 00
DeWal t 32.64

d ock 35.81
Solo 6 34. 65
Kash 34. 24
Ace 35. 96
Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Call Nane Ti e
Alie 37.78

Pi pit 31. 00

Kar na 35.56

Pi 35.19
Gam 15 secs QCutoff:
Call Nane Ti e

Zeke 39.11
Flirt No Tine
Gam 17 secs QCutoff:
Call Nane Ti e

Soozi e 33.68
Posh 38.73
Gam 19 secs QCutoff:
Call Nane Ti e

Baxt er 42.91

Friday, April 28, 2017
Perf. Versatility Gamblers

54.40 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 1
0 2
1 1
0 2
2 1
2 0
56. 95 pts
7Pt 5Pt
1 2
0 2
1 1
1 1
38.25 pts
7Pt 5Pt
0 2
0 0
39.10 pts
7Pt 5Pt
1 2
2 0
50. 15 pts
7Pt 5Pt
2 0

20 inch Judge
3Pt 1Pt

31
35
22
22
12

6

A FRPFEPNMNWDN
01 O © 0 ©

16 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 9 38
3 8 29
4 7 25
2 6 18

14 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 10 25
2 4 0

12 inch Judge

3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
0 7 22
4 7 9

8 inch Judge
3Pt 1Pt

4 9 24

Gambl e

Gambl e

Franci sco Berjon
Score

64
63
48
44
40
37

Franci sco Berjon
Score

67
56
56
42

Franci sco Berjon
Score

45
10

Franci sco Berjon
Score

46
42

Franci sco Berjon
Score

59

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified



2 PO8001 Phire 41. 02

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

2

10

45



Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P16003
P20004
P16008
P16005

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P20021
P20008
P20013
P20018
P20011
P20005

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P12010
P12011

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P08002
PO8001

er Cutoff:
Ar mband Cal

P14004

39. 62
Nane

Pi pit
P

Alie
Kar ma

42. 00
Nane

DeWal t
Kash
Ace

d ock
Solo 6
Sequel

46. 35
Name

Posh
Soozi e

46. 83
Nane

Baxt er
Phire

67.07
Name

Flirt

Friday, April 28, 2017
Perf. Versatility Standard

16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
34. 46 0 0 0 0
38. 33 0 0 0 0
38. 30 1 0 0 0
38. 53 0 0 0 1

20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts R S F E

34.53
45. 64
45, 33
No Ti ne
No Ti ne
38.74

P OORFr OO
OO OO oo
PR, P OOO

OO ONOFPF

12 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
40. 31 0 0 0 0
50. 06 0 0 0 0

8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Ti ne TRl ts R S F E
40. 73 0 0 0 0
47. 61 0 0 0 0

14 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon
Ti me TFI ts R S F E

56. 33 1 0 0 0

Scor e

34.46 Qualified
38.33 Qualified
40. 30
Elim

Scor e

36.53 Qualified
45. 64
54.33
Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

40.31 Qualified
50. 06

Scor e

40.73 Qualified
47. 61

Scor e

58.33 Qualified



P14001 Zeke 44.19 0 0 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 6
Percent Qualified: 37.5%



Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

1
2

Open:

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Open:

Pl ace

A WNPE

Open:

Pl ace

1

55 secs
Ar mband

P12010
P12011

60 secs
Ar mband

P08002
PO8001

50 secs
Ar mband

P16008
P20004
P16005
P16003

50 secs
Ar mband

P20008
P20018
P20013
P20021
P20005
P20011

50 secs
Ar mband

P14001

QCut of f:

Call Nane

Posh
Soozi e

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Baxt er
Phire

Cut of f:

Call Nane
Alie

P

Kar ma

Pi pit

Cut of f:

Cal |l Nanme
Kash

d ock

Ace
DeWal t
Sequel
Solo 6

Cut of f:

Call Nane

Zeke

Friday, April 28, 2017
Perf. Versatility Snooker

39.10 pts 12 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
42.59 1+6 1+6 1+4 27
24.71 1+6 0

45.05 pts 8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
55. 63 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+4 27
54. 26 1+6 1+6 1+4 27

44.20 pts 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Scor e
46 Qualified
7
Scor e
53 Qualified
46 Qualified
Scor e
52 Qualified

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
52.92 1+7 1+6 1+4 1+4 27
55. 26 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+6 20
53. 50 1+0 1+7 1+6 1+4 20
No Ti e 1+7 0

41.65 pts 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 R4 RC5 RC6 dOs
50. 67 1+5 1+6 1+4 1+3 27
55. 82 1+7 1+6 1+4 1+4 20
53.84 145 1+5 1+4 27
50. 24 1+0 1+7 1+6 1+4 20
31.14 1+6 1+6 1+4 1+4 2
20.91 1+0 0

45.05 pts 14 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Ti ne RC1 RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

46. 45 1+6 1+6 1+6 1+4 27

48 Qualified
41

Scor e

49 Qualified
45 Qualified
44 Qualified
41
26

Scor e

53 Qualified



2 P14004 Flirt 31. 45

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

1+0



Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Qual i fi

Pl ace

N

Qual i fi

Pl ace

Friday, April 28, 2017
Perf. Versatility Jumpers

er Cutoff: 50.02 8 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Arnband Call Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score

P08002 Baxt er 41. 50 1 0 0 0 43.50 Qualified
P0O8001 Phire 61. 55 1 1 0 0 68. 55

er Cutoff: 44.52 12 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Arnband Call Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score

P12010 Posh 38.72 0 0 0 0 38.72 Qualified
P12011 Soozie 54.91 0 0 0 1 Elim

er Cutoff: 40.41 14 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Arnband Call Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score

P14001 Zeke 35. 14 0 0 0 0 35.14 Qualified
P14004 Flirt No Ti ne 1 0 0 1 Elim

er Cutoff: 41.50 16 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Arnband Call Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score

P16008 Allie 36. 09 0 0 0 0 36.09 Qualified
P20004 Pi 38.41 0 0 0 0 38.41 Qualified
P16005 Karma 40. 25 0 2 0 0 50. 25

P16003 Pipit No Ti ne 1 0 0 1 Elim

er Cutoff: 36.74 20 inch Judge: Francisco Berjon

Arnband Call Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score

P20021 DeWalt 31.95 0 0 0 0 31.95 Qualified
P20005 Sequel 32.50 0 0 0 0 32.50 Qualified
P20008 Kash 55. 25 0 2 0 1 Elim

P20011 Solo 6 32. 44 0 0 0 1 Elim

P20018 d ock No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim



P20013 Ace 45. 40 3 1 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 7
Percent Qualified: 43.8%





